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Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone 
by J.K. Rowling
Bloomsbury Publishing

The Graveyard Book 
by Neil Gaiman
Bloomsbury Publishing

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Your Middlesbrough Reads reading log
Choose a book from the list of Middlesbrough Best Reads titles below. Once you have 
read a book, tick the box at the end of the row.
When you have read six books, choose your favourite to write a book review about  
and enter it into our competition to win a prize. Turn to page 6 for more details.

NUMBER               TITLE AND AUTHOR

Holes 
by Louis Sachar
Bloomsbury Publishing

Kensuke’s Kingdom 
by Michael Morpurgo
Egmont

A Monster Calls 
by Patrick Ness
Walker Books

 I HAVE READ 
THIS BOOK

2.



Wonder 
by R.J. Palacio
Penguin Random House

The Invention of Hugo Cabret 
by Brian Selznick
Scholastic

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

When Hitler Stole Pink Rabbit
by Judith Kerr
Puffin Book

Coraline 
by Neil Gaiman
Bloomsbury Publishing

Keeper 
by Mal Peet
Walker Books

The Hobbit 
by J.R.R. Tolkien
Harper Collins

Artemis Fowl 
by Eoin Colfer
Penguin Random House

NUMBER               TITLE AND AUTHOR  I HAVE READ 
THIS BOOK
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Ripley’s Believe It Or Not
Penguin Random House

The Lost Thing 
by Shaun Tan
Hachette

Skulduggery Pleasant 
by Derek Landy
Harper Collins

Sky Hawk 
by Gill Lewis
Oxford University Press

Percy Jackson and the Lightning Thief 
by Rick Riordan
Penguin Random House

Room 13 
by Robert Swindells
Penguin Random House

Over the Line 
by Tom Palmer
Barrington Stoke

NUMBER               TITLE AND AUTHOR  I HAVE READ 
THIS BOOK

4.



The Fib and Other Stories 
by George Layton
Pan Macmillan   

Tins
by Alex Shearer
Pan Macmillan

The Parent Agency 
by David Baddiel
Harper Collins

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Private Peaceful
by Michael Morpurgo
Harper Collins

Millions 
by Frank Cottrell-Boyce
Pan Macmillan

Wolf Brother 
by Michelle Paver
Hachette

Skellig 
by David Almond
Hachette

NUMBER               TITLE AND AUTHOR  I HAVE READ 
THIS BOOK

5.



6.

Complete a book review for your chance to win an iPad mini!

Think about the book’s characters, plot, and how it made you feel.

When you’ve finished, cut out your book review and ask your teacher to submit it by 

posting it to: Allison Potter, School Improvement, 3rd Floor, Middlesbrough House, 
Middlesbrough, TS1 9FT by the end of the summer term. 

Write a book review

MIDDLESBROUGH

READS

middlesbroughreads.org.uk
#BoroReads



7.
you can continue on the next page
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